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Cracked Corn, Millet, Black Oil Sunflower Seeds, Split
Peanuts, Safflower, Mineral Oil

Ingredients

Harvest Foraging Blend, Certified (Contaminant Screened)
Packed: 1 kg/Bag - Product# F05784 and Gamma Irradiated: 1kg/Bag - Product# S05784

Caloric Profile
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Protein
Fat
Carbohydrate
Total

0.48

2.14
3.97

1.35

Proximate Profile
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Ash
Moisture
Carbohydrate

%
%
%
%
%
%

2.0
<10

7.5

12.0

53.5

15.0

Nutritional Profile
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